Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
USB-2416 Series
24-Bit Multifunction Temperature & Voltage Devices
Features
•	 Measure thermocouples or voltage
•	 32 analog inputs expandable to 64
•	 24-bit resolution
•	 1 kS/s sampling

The AI-EXP32 expansion port is intended to interface with a USB-2416 Series
product. Do not try to use any of the expansion port pins for any other purpose.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
USB-2416 USB-based 24-bit, isolated, high-channel-count DAQ
device
USB-2416-4AO USB-based 24-bit, isolated, high-channel-count,
multifunction DAQ device with 4 analog outputs
AI-EXP32 Analog input expansion module for USB-2416 Series
Accessories
ACC-202 DIN-rail kit for USB-2416 Series
ACC-216 DST kit with 6 detachable
screw terminals
745690-E001 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-E002 E-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass  (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-J001 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass  (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-J002 J-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-K001 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-K002 K-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
745690-T001 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 1 m
745690-T002 T-type thermocouples wire, fiberglass (0 °C to 482 °C,
32 °F to 900 °F), 2 m
Software also Available from MCC
DAQami Easy-to-use advanced data logging software to acquire,
view, and log data